
ent of Himachal pradesh
^G11er1mPubic Works Department. 

No. PBW-A -B(13)-1/2011 O*.0 Shimla-2. the 
2017. 

NOTrr,rqATroN 

The Governor Himachar pradesh is preased to order the retirement offollowing officers of H'P Public works Department for Government service on attainingthe age_o_lsuperannuation 
as per dates shown against their names:_

Name & D-"signatiG 
Date of RetireilenJ 

Sh.raip@
sh.om@ 
Sl.SaOtu@ 
sh. Man@ 

10.12,1959 

23.01.1960 

20.11.1960 

23.11.1960 

31.12.20li 

31.01.2014 

30.11.2018 

31.11.2018 

sh.Hari@ 
2s.12.1960 31.12.2018 

sh. oine@ 
12.12.1960 31.12.20n 

By Order, 

Addr tillfl:Hlflfffi},,",n. 
Endst. No. As above Government of Himach.l i;;;.,0"copy rorwa.d;J;; inrormation and neces:;J;Xj,l"IJ;;r, 2017.L The Accountant General, H.p. Shimla_3.2. rhe Sr. Dv. Accoun;;;;'b;;il,,i1gr2,3. TheEngineer_rn-chiein#i#.,rn,.n,u_ H.p, Shimra 171003. 

t7too2.4' The Archite.t-r*0,i.i ffi*;, Shimta_ 171002. 
6.
5. The Contro,er, prinringu i,;;;;;,r,,H.p. Gow. press, Shimta_S.Copy to the corrcerned bfficers tlr.orgf.r E_in_C, HPWD.rhe Nodat officer (rr),;;:il:l.8. 
7. 

personat File/Guard Fii.. 
" ! 'I,-vn.o*o Shimta.. 

\)
v 
T 

(Harikesil Meena) 
Spt. Secretary(pW) io the 

Government of Him;ciJ iradesh.phone: 0lT7_2627g10. 



ent of Himachal pradesh
^G11e1mPubic Works Department. 

No. pBW-A -B(13)-t/2011 O*.0 Shimta-2, the 
2017. 

NOTrFrqATroN 

The Governor Himachar pradesh is preased to order the retirement offollowing officers of H'P Public works Department for Government service on attainingthe age_o_lsuperannuation 
as per dates shown against their names:_

Name & DGignatiil 
Date of Retireilent 

Sh.raip@
sh.om@ 
Sl.SaOtu@ 
sh. Man@ 

10.12,1959 

23.01.1960 

20.11.1960 

23.11.1960 

31.12.20li 

31.01.2018 

30.11.2018 

31.11.2018 

sh.Hari@ 
25.12.1960 31.12.2018 

sh. oine@ 
12.12.1960 31.12.20n 

By Order, 

Addr tillfl:H1f.}fffi),,",n" 
Endst. No. As above Government of Himach.l i;;;. 

2017.L The Accountant General, H.p. Shimla_3. 

copy rorwa.d;J;; inrormation and neces:;J;Xj,l"f,,;;r,*.
2. rhe Sr. Dv. Accoun;;;;'b;;.;d,,i1gr2,3. H.p, Shimla 171003.rheEngine.rlr_gl,i.i ;#i#.,rn,,,,u_, 7too2.4' The Archite.t-r*0,i.i ffi*;, Shimta_ t7to02. 
6. 
5. The Contro,er, prinring t i,;;;;;,r,,H.p. Govt. press, Shimta_S.Copy to the corrcerned bfficers tlrrorgf.r E_in_C, HPWD.
8.
7. rhe Nodar officer (rT),;;:;:a, n.o*, Shimta.. " ! ,r-vpersonal File/Guard Fii.. 

il 
v 
T 

(Harikesil Meena) 
Spt. Secretary(pW) io the 

Government of Him;ciJ iradesh.phone: O|TT_2627g10. 


